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No 3 LE DEUFF Valentin

Pass 16 2:35.871 1 2:35.871 *

Pass 40 4:46.725 2 2:10.854 *

Pass 63 6:56.090 3 2:09.365 *

Pass 88 9:06.655 4 2:10.565

Pass 111 11:14.762 5 2:08.107 *

Pass 135 13:23.353 6 2:08.591

Pass 157 15:31.237 7 2:07.884 *

Pass 179 17:39.828 8 2:08.591

Pass 201 19:47.479 9 2:07.651 *

No 4 BERNARD Maxime

Pass 23 2:53.670 1 2:53.670 *

Pass 47 5:17.597 2 2:23.927 *

Pass 70 7:38.121 3 2:20.524 *

Pass 96 9:59.101 4 2:20.980

Pass 123 12:19.728 5 2:20.627

Pass 152 14:48.638 6 2:28.910

Pass 178 17:15.013 7 2:26.375

Pass 200 19:40.246 8 2:25.233

No 5 MERTEN Alexandre

Pass 26 3:38.747 1 3:38.747 *

Pass 50 6:07.567 2 2:28.820 *

Pass 86 8:47.949 3 2:40.382

Pass 113 11:24.799 4 2:36.850

Pass 139 14:01.461 5 2:36.662

Pass 173 16:45.545 6 2:44.084

Pass 199 19:20.784 7 2:35.239

No 13 SACQUET Arthur

Pass 18 2:39.702 1 2:39.702 *

Pass 42 4:53.660 2 2:13.958 *

Pass 66 7:07.913 3 2:14.253

Pass 90 9:24.502 4 2:16.589

Pass 115 11:39.831 5 2:15.329

Pass 138 13:56.927 6 2:17.096

Pass 166 16:16.344 7 2:19.417

Pass 191 18:31.383 8 2:15.039

No 15 HOURMAN Florian

Pass 22 2:47.638 1 2:47.638 *

Pass 45 5:05.124 2 2:17.486 *

Pass 69 7:21.341 3 2:16.217 *

Pass 93 9:52.795 4 2:31.454

Pass 121 12:10.450 5 2:17.655

Pass 147 14:26.140 6 2:15.690 *

Pass 171 16:41.995 7 2:15.855

Pass 195 18:57.212 8 2:15.217 *

No 19 BOIS Benoit

Pass 6 2:19.437 1 2:19.437 *

Pass 31 4:18.312 2 1:58.875 *

Pass 54 6:16.987 3 1:58.675 *

Pass 77 8:14.814 4 1:57.827 *

Pass 100 10:13.842 5 1:59.028

Pass 122 12:13.679 6 1:59.837

Pass 144 14:13.562 7 1:59.883

Pass 164 16:14.091 8 2:00.529

Pass 185 18:16.201 9 2:02.110

No 26 BARETTE Evan

Pass 19 2:42.324 1 2:42.324 *

Pass 43 4:57.458 2 2:15.134 *

Pass 67 7:12.159 3 2:14.701 *

Pass 92 9:31.427 4 2:19.268

Pass 117 12:03.431 5 2:32.004

Pass 156 15:27.790 6 3:24.359

No 35 MERCIER Lucas

Pass 17 2:36.733 1 2:36.733 *

Pass 41 4:47.354 2 2:10.621 *

Pass 64 6:56.732 3 2:09.378 *

Pass 89 9:07.063 4 2:10.331

Pass 112 11:15.402 5 2:08.339 *

Pass 136 13:24.834 6 2:09.432

Pass 158 15:32.953 7 2:08.119 *

Pass 180 17:41.303 8 2:08.350

Pass 202 19:49.616 9 2:08.313

No 49 PATAT Christophe

Pass 21 2:45.314 1 2:45.314 *

Pass 71 7:38.921 2 4:53.607

Pass 95 9:57.669 3 2:18.748 *

Pass 128 12:28.771 4 2:31.102

No 67 ROZIER Tim

Pass 20 2:44.052 1 2:44.052 *

Pass 44 4:58.101 2 2:14.049 *

Pass 68 7:13.960 3 2:15.859

Pass 91 9:25.568 4 2:11.608 *

Pass 114 11:39.011 5 2:13.443

Pass 140 14:01.802 6 2:22.791

Pass 165 16:15.018 7 2:13.216

Pass 190 18:30.394 8 2:15.376

No 71 GUERBOIS Marc

Pass 13 2:28.246 1 2:28.246 *

Pass 36 4:28.503 2 2:00.257 *

Pass 59 6:27.789 3 1:59.286 *
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No 71 GUERBOIS Marc

Pass 82 8:28.164 4 2:00.375

Pass 104 10:27.617 5 1:59.453

Pass 127 12:27.158 6 1:59.541

Pass 149 14:27.363 7 2:00.205

Pass 169 16:26.880 8 1:59.517

Pass 189 18:29.344 9 2:02.464

No 84 GEHIN Jordan

Pass 5 2:18.359 1 2:18.359 *

Pass 29 4:16.687 2 1:58.328 *

Pass 52 6:14.943 3 1:58.256 *

Pass 75 8:12.364 4 1:57.421 *

Pass 98 10:10.254 5 1:57.890

Pass 119 12:08.000 6 1:57.746

Pass 142 14:07.272 7 1:59.272

Pass 163 16:06.730 8 1:59.458

Pass 184 18:05.607 9 1:58.877

No 90 GRELLET Adrien

Pass 10 2:24.490 1 2:24.490 *

Pass 34 4:24.274 2 1:59.784 *

Pass 57 6:24.170 3 1:59.896

Pass 80 8:23.278 4 1:59.108 *

Pass 102 10:23.959 5 2:00.681

Pass 125 12:24.600 6 2:00.641

Pass 146 14:24.463 7 1:59.863

Pass 168 16:25.180 8 2:00.717

Pass 188 18:27.612 9 2:02.432

No 112 LOREK Erwan

Pass 4 2:17.078 1 2:17.078 *

Pass 28 4:15.361 2 1:58.283 *

Pass 51 6:13.042 3 1:57.681 *

Pass 74 8:10.734 4 1:57.692

Pass 97 10:08.775 5 1:58.041

Pass 118 12:06.799 6 1:58.024

Pass 141 14:04.952 7 1:58.153

Pass 161 16:04.436 8 1:59.484

Pass 182 18:01.975 9 1:57.539 *

No 114 CHIRON Lucas

Pass 15 2:30.281 1 2:30.281 *

Pass 39 4:34.113 2 2:03.832 *

Pass 62 6:37.036 3 2:02.923 *

Pass 84 8:39.414 4 2:02.378 *

Pass 107 10:41.523 5 2:02.109 *

Pass 130 12:43.413 6 2:01.890 *

Pass 151 14:46.609 7 2:03.196

Pass 174 16:48.780 8 2:02.171

Pass 194 18:52.152 9 2:03.372

No 121 LUQUAND Garry

Pass 3 2:15.110 1 2:15.110 **

Pass 27 4:08.775 2 1:53.665 *

Pass 49 6:05.040 3 1:56.265

Pass 72 8:00.018 4 1:54.978

Pass 94 9:55.854 5 1:55.836

Pass 116 11:54.733 6 1:58.879

Pass 137 13:52.338 7 1:57.605

Pass 160 15:50.002 8 1:57.664

Pass 181 17:48.000 9 1:57.998

No 128 MORTIER Victor

Pass 11 2:25.865 1 2:25.865 *

Pass 35 4:27.150 2 2:01.285 *

Pass 58 6:27.142 3 1:59.992 *

Pass 81 8:27.409 4 2:00.267

Pass 105 10:31.904 5 2:04.495

Pass 129 12:35.415 6 2:03.511

Pass 150 14:38.946 7 2:03.531

Pass 172 16:42.721 8 2:03.775

Pass 193 18:47.881 9 2:05.160

No 152 MOCQUARD Thibault

Pass 7 2:20.907 1 2:20.907 *

Pass 30 4:17.384 2 1:56.477 *

Pass 53 6:15.503 3 1:58.119

Pass 76 8:13.683 4 1:58.180

Pass 99 10:11.423 5 1:57.740

Pass 120 12:09.040 6 1:57.617

Pass 143 14:07.671 7 1:58.631

Pass 162 16:05.124 8 1:57.453

Pass 183 18:02.411 9 1:57.287

No 172 DESCHAMPS Christopher

Pass 8 2:22.394 1 2:22.394 *

Pass 32 4:20.378 2 1:57.984 *

Pass 55 6:18.240 3 1:57.862 *

Pass 78 8:17.362 4 1:59.122

Pass 103 10:25.057 5 2:07.695

Pass 126 12:25.432 6 2:00.375

Pass 148 14:26.249 7 2:00.817

Pass 170 16:28.619 8 2:02.370

Pass 192 18:31.894 9 2:03.275

No 177 PAYEN Brice

Pass 24 2:57.847 1 2:57.847 *

Pass 48 5:31.355 2 2:33.508 *

Pass 73 8:04.392 3 2:33.037 *

Pass 106 10:40.986 4 2:36.594

Pass 134 13:17.543 5 2:36.557

Pass 159 15:46.824 6 2:29.281 *
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No 177 PAYEN Brice

Pass 186 18:18.996 7 2:32.172

No 189 MANGIN Valentin

Pass 14 2:29.051 1 2:29.051 *

Pass 38 4:33.550 2 2:04.499 *

Pass 61 6:36.521 3 2:02.971 *

Pass 85 8:40.224 4 2:03.703

Pass 109 10:44.420 5 2:04.196

Pass 132 12:48.134 6 2:03.714

Pass 154 14:51.096 7 2:02.962 *

Pass 176 16:55.228 8 2:04.132

Pass 197 18:58.706 9 2:03.478

No 191 TOUCHARD Antoine

Pass 12 2:27.485 1 2:27.485 *

Pass 37 4:30.534 2 2:03.049 *

Pass 60 6:34.883 3 2:04.349

Pass 83 8:38.687 4 2:03.804

Pass 108 10:42.301 5 2:03.614

Pass 131 12:46.935 6 2:04.634

Pass 153 14:50.758 7 2:03.823

Pass 175 16:54.394 8 2:03.636

Pass 196 18:58.325 9 2:03.931

No 201 MEGRET Kylian

Pass 9 2:23.821 1 2:23.821 *

Pass 33 4:23.821 2 2:00.000 *

Pass 56 6:23.244 3 1:59.423 *

Pass 79 8:22.791 4 1:59.547

Pass 101 10:23.340 5 2:00.549

Pass 124 12:23.269 6 1:59.929

Pass 145 14:23.660 7 2:00.391

Pass 167 16:24.282 8 2:00.622

Pass 187 18:26.862 9 2:02.580

No 999 A-Gapex Enzo

Pass 25 3:07.465 1 3:07.465 *

Pass 46 5:06.558 2 1:59.093 *

Pass 65 7:04.603 3 1:58.045 *

Pass 87 9:03.398 4 1:58.795

Pass 110 11:00.785 5 1:57.387 *

Pass 133 12:57.440 6 1:56.655 *

Pass 155 14:54.544 7 1:57.104

Pass 177 16:55.777 8 2:01.233

Pass 198 19:03.169 9 2:07.392


